OVERALL 5K RESULTS

2022 Day of Portugal 5k
Bristol 10/07/2022 9:00am Partly Cloudy, 50-55 degrees.

Place No. C NAME

Directed by:
Sponsored by:
City, State

141
142
147
129
126
154
165
135
157
10. 183
11. 160
12. 125
13. 155
14. 123
15. 121
16. 127
17. 156
18. 116
19. 117
20. 140
21. 159
22. 114
23. 136
24. 150
25. 144
26. 134
27. 118
28. 111
29. 130
30. 164
31. 161
32. 112
33. 143
34. 119
35. 158
36. 120
37. 149
38. 162
39. 133
40. 132
41. 131
42. 146
43. 148
44. 108
Oct-08-2022

OCENOORWN =

Jack Pires

Mike Proto

Nick Senra
Maeve Kelly
Guilherme Fonseca
Douglas Trudel
Nick Pereira
Aidan Neves
Daniel Vicente
Ellen Trudel
Stefanie Carter
Rebecca Egler
Desiree Valle
Brendan Donohue
Kevin Daniel

Lisa Guerra
Jimmy Valle

John Carroll
Louise Cestone
Antonio Pires
Margaret Fonseca
Al Cabral

Jeff Pacheco
Meghan Sousa
Helena Santos
Oliver Mestre
Augusta Costa
Gilda Boudreau
Lexi Lebeau

John Medeiros
Lucy Fonseca
Colin Cabral
Jessica Quintanilha
Freddie Costa
Ana Vieira
Fernando Costa
Diane Silva Pimentel
Augosto Pessoa
Tatiana Matos
M.J. Martins

Larry Lopes
Nazare Santos-Lopes
Sheryl Sharpe
Donna Amaral
6:02:20pm

44 records processed.
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FiveK Pace
30:14 8:07
30:28 8:11
31:05 8:21
31:44 8:31
32:03 8:36
32:42 8:47
33:20 8:57
33:56 9:07
34:08 9:10
35:06 9:25
35:48 9:37
36:49 9:53
38:01 10:12
38:03 10:13
38:12 10:15
39:41 10:39
39:57 1043
39:58 10:44
40:15 10:48
41:13  11:04
42:37 11:26
42:38  11:27
43:01  11:33
43:41  11:44
44:20 11:54
46:21  12:26
46:22 12:27
47:03 12:38
47:37 12:47
47:55 12:52
48:13 12:56
51:32 13:50
52:47 14:10
52:48 14:10
54:04 14:31
54:05 14:31
54:34  14:39
55:44 14:57
1:05:05 17:28
1:05:07 17:28
1:06:22 17:49
1:06:23 17:49
1:07:00 17:59
1:07:01 17:59



